Home Delivery

Delivery Charge From £3.00
Paisley Area Only

Sunday to Saturday
5.00pm to 9.30pm

Cash Only or Shop online
from our website with
Credit/Debit Card or Paypal

Monday - Closed

Tuesday to Saturday
12noon to 2.00pm & 5pm to 9.30pm

Sunday
4,30pm to 9.30pm

39-41 George Street Paisley PAl 2]Y

Tel: 0141 889 9586

Soups

Kwang Tung Special Soup £4.50
Hot And Sour Soup £4.50
Won Ton Soup £4.50
Chicken Sweetcom Soup £4.00
Chicken Mushroom Soup £4.00
Chicken Noodle Soup £4.00
Appetisers

Spare Ribs Peking Style (Tangy Mandarin Sauce) £7.50
Hot And Spicy Ribs (Spicy Sauce) £7.50
Salt And Chilli Ribs £7.50
Barbecued Spare Ribs (Dry with Lemon) £7.00
salt And Chilli Chicken Wings £7.50
Hot And Spicy Chicken Wings (Spicy Sauce) £7.50
Barbecued Chicken Wings (Gravy Sauce) £7.00
Wafer Wrapped King Prawns £7.50
Wafer Wrapped Chicken £7.50
Mashed Prawns On Toast £7.50
Chicken Satay £7.00
Beef Satay £7.00
Prawn Cocktail £6.00
Golden Crispy Pancake Roll £5.00
Vegetable Pancake Roll £5.00
Poultry Dishes

Spicy Chicken Peking Style £9.50
Salt & Chilli Chicken £9.50
Chicken & Green Pepper with Blackbean Sauce £9.00
Chicken & Green Pepper with Chilli Sauce £9.00
Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion £9.00
Chicken & Broccoli with Ginger £9.00
Chicken with Mandarin Sauce £9.00
Chicken with Orange Sauce £9.00
Chicken with Lemon Sauce £9.00
Szechuan Chicken £9.00
Kung Po Chicken £9.00
Chicken & Cashew Nut £9.00
Chicken & Fresh Mushroom £8.50
Roast Duck and Barbecued Pork £10.50
Spicy Roast Duck Peking Style £10.50
Salt & Chilli Roast Duck £10.50
Roast Duck & Green Pepper with Blackbean Sauce £10.00
Roast Duck with Orange Sauce £10.00
Szechuan Roast Duck £10.00
Kung Po Roast Duck £10.00
Roast Duck & Cashew Nut £10.00
Roast Duck & Fresh Mushroom £9.50
Aromatic Crispy Duck* Half £19.00 Whole £36.00

(Served with Pancake, Cucumber, Spring Onion & Hoi Sin Sauce)

Meat Dishes

Fillet Steak Peking Style*

Spicy Beef Peking Style

Salt & Chilli Beef

Beef & Green Pepper with Blackbean Sauce
Beef & Green Pepper with Chilli Sauce
Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion

Beef & Broccoli with Ginger

Beef with Mandarin Sauce

Szechuan Beef

Kung Po Beef

Beef & Cashew Nut

Beef & Fresh Mushroom

Spicy BBQ Pork Peking Style

Salt & Chilli BBQ Pork

BBQ Pork & Green Pepper with Blackbean Sauce

BBQ Pork with Mandarin Sauce
Szechuan BBQ Pork

Kung Po BBQ Pork

BBQ Pork & Cashew Nut

BBQ Pork & Fresh Mushroom

Seafood Dishes
Spicy King Prawn Peking Style
Salt & Chilli King Prawn

King Prawn & Green Pepper with Blackbean Sauce

King Prawn & Green Pepper with Chilli Sauce
King Prawn with Ginger & Spring Onion

King Prawn & Broccoli with Ginger

King Prawn with Mandarin Sauce

Szechuan King Prawn

Kung Po King Prawn

King Prawn & Cashew Nut

King Prawn & Fresh Mushroom

Ctll‘l‘v Dishes oushroom add 50p)

Kwang Tung Special Curry
King Prawn Curry

Roast Duck Curry

Curry Chicken Breast

BBQ Pork Curry

Chicken Curry

Beef Curry

Mixed Vegetable Curry
Mushroom Curry

Satay Dishes
Kwang Tung Special Satay
King Prawn Satay

Chicken Satay

Beef Satay

PLEASE NOTE All * marked dishes can not be selected for our Set Dinners.

£16.00
£9.50
£9.50
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£8.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£8.50

£10.50
£10.50
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

£9.50

£10.00
£9.50
£9.50
£9.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£10.00
£10.50
£9.00
£9.00

Sweet & Sour Dishes
Sweet & Sour King Prawn Peking Style
Sweet & Sour King Prawn

sweet & Sour Chicken Peking Style
sweet & Sour Chicken

Vegetarian Dishes

Mixed Vegetable with Blackbean Sauce
Szechuan Mixed Vegetable

Kung Po Mixed Vegetable

Ssweet Sour Mixed Vegetable
Mushroom Chop Suey

Mushroom Chow Mein*

Vegetarian Chow Mein*

Mushroom Fried Rice*

Vegetarian Fried Rice*

Vegetarian Singapore Rice Noodle*
Vegetarian Singapore Chow Mein*
Vegetarian Singapore Fried Rice*

£10.50
£9.50
£9.50
£8.50

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

Fried Rice Dishes (Curry Sauce Add 50p)

Kwang Tung Special Fried Rice*
King Prawn Fried Rice*

Roast Duck Fried Rice*
Singapore Fried Rice*

Chicken & BBQ Pork Fried Rice*
Chicken Breast Fried Rice*

BBQ Pork Fried Rice*

Chicken Fried Rice*

Beef Fried Rice*

Ham Fried Rice*

Chow Mein Dishes
Kwang Tung Special Chow Mein*

King Prawn Chow Mein*

Roast Duck Chow Mein*

Chicken Breast Chow Mein*

BBQ Pork Chow Mein*

Chicken Chow Mein*

Beef Chow Mein*

King Prawn Chow Mein with Blackbean Sauce*
BBQ Pork Chow Mein with Blackbean Sauce*
Chicken Chow Mein with Blackbean Sauce*
Beef Chow Mein with Blackbean Sauce*
Singapore Rice Noodle*

Singapore Chow Mein*

Kids Dishes

Chicken Balls (4) & Chips

Fish Fingers (3) & Chips

Sausages (3) & Chips

Chicken Cunry and Fried Rice

Beef Curry and Fried Rice

Sweet and Sour Chicken and Fried Rice
Chicken Chow Mein

Chicken Fried Rice

Ham Fried Rice

£10.00
£9.50
£9.50
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£10.00
£9.50
£9.50
£9.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£10.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

European Dishes (i serve with Chips)

Crilled Fillet Steak £22.00
Crilled Sirloin Steak £20.00
Mixed Crill £12.00
Chicken Maryland £10.50
Roast Chicken Breast £9.50
Desserts

Toffee Banana £5.50
Toffee Apple £5.50
Chocolate Fudge Gateau with Ice Cream £5.00
Vanilla Cheesecake with Ice Cream £5.00
Apple Pie with Custard £5.00
Pineapple Fritter with Syrup £4.50
Banana Fritter with Syrup £4.50
Apple Fritter with Syrup £4.50
Ice Cream (3 Scoops) £4.00
Side Orxrders

Chicken Balls (10 pieces) £5.50
Salt and Chilli Chicken Balls (10 pieces) £6.50
French Fried Onion Rings £4.50
Cashew Nuts £4.50
Fresh Mushrooms with Gravy £4.00
Stir Fried Onions £4.00
Plain Chow Mein £4.00
Vietnamese Prawn Crackers £3.50
Egg Fried Rice £3.50
Boiled Rice £3.00
Chips £3.00
Salt & Chilli Chips Large £4.50 osmall £3.00
Fried Rice Chips & Sauce Large £4.50 Small £3.50
Fried Rice & Sauce Large £4.50 omall £3.50
Chips & Sauce Large £4.50 omall £3.00
Sauces

Sweet & Sour Sauce Large £3.50 Small £3.00
Szechuan Sauce Large £3.50 omall £3.00
Kung Po Sauce Large £3.50 omall £3.00
Curry Sauce Large £3.50 osmall £3.00
Satay Sauce Large £3.50 osmall £3.00
GCravy Sauce Large £3.50 Small £3.00

All our chicken dishes are from 100%
chicken breast. All our beef dishes

and steaks are from 100% scotch beef
and are supplied by our local Phelps
Butchers in Causeyside Street.

All Dishes Expect Chow Mein/Fried Rice Dishes Include Boiled Rice or Chips - Fried Rice 50p Extra Noodles £1.00 Extra

Special Set Dinners

Dinner for Two - £28.00

Chicken Noodle Soup
or Prawn Cocktail

Choice of any
3 Chinese Main Dishes

Boiled Rice or Fried Rice or Chips
Prawn Crackers

Dinner for Three - £42.00

Chicken Noodle Soup
or Prawn Cocktail

Choice of any
4 Chinese Main Dishes

Boiled Rice or Fried Rice or Chips
Prawn Crackers

Dinner for Four - £56.00

Chicken Noodle Soup
or Prawn Cocktail

Choice of any
5 Chinese Main Dishes

Boiled Rice or Fried Rice or Chips
Prawn Crackers

Set Dinner Supplements

Chicken Sweetcom or
Chicken Mushroom Soup - FREE
Won Ton Soup or
Hot & Sour Soup - £0.50
Pancake Roll - £1.00
Spare Ribs or Chicken Wings
instead of 2 starters - £2.00



