

# Carry Out Menu

# **Home Delivery**

**Delivery Charge From £3.00 Paisley Area Only Sunday to Saturday** 5.00pm to 9.30pm

**Cash Only or Shop online** from our website with **Credit/Debit Card or Paypal** 

# **Hours of Business**

Monday - Closed **Tuesday to Saturday** 12noon to 2.00pm & 5pm to 9.30pm

> Sunday 4.30pm to 9.30pm

39-41 George Street Paisley PA1 2JY Tel: 0141 889 9586



#### Soups

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Appetisers	
Spare Ribs Peking Style (Tangy Mandarin Sauce)	£7.5
Hot And Spicy Ribs (Spicy Sauce)	£7.50
Salt And Chilli Ribs	£7.5
Barbecued Spare Ribs (Dry with Lemon)	£7.0
Salt And Chilli Chicken Wings	£7.50
Hot And Spicy Chicken Wings (Spicy Sauce)	£7.50
Barbecued Chicken Wings (Gravy Sauce)	£7.0
Wafer Wrapped King Prawns	£7.50
Wafer Wrapped Chicken	£7.50
Mashed Prawns On Toast	£7.50
Chicken Satay	£7.00
Beef Satay	£7.0
Prawn Cocktail	£6.00
Golden Crispy Pancake Roll	£5.0
Vegetable Pancake Roll	£5.0

# **Poultry Dishes**

a center y Dassacs	
Spicy Chicken Peking Style	£9.50
Salt & Chilli Chicken	£9.50
Chicken & Green Pepper with Blackbean Sauce	£9.00
Chicken & Green Pepper with Chilli Sauce	£9.00
Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion	£9.00
Chicken & Broccoli with Ginger	£9.00
Chicken with Mandarin Sauce	£9.00
Chicken with Orange Sauce	£9.00
Chicken with Lemon Sauce	£9.00
Szechuan Chicken	£9.00
Kung Po Chicken	£9.00
Chicken & Cashew Nut	£9.00
Chicken & Fresh Mushroom	£8.50
Roast Duck and Barbecued Pork	£10.50
Spicy Roast Duck Peking Style	£10.50
Salt & Chilli Roast Duck	£10.50
Roast Duck & Green Pepper with Blackbean Sauce	£10.00
Roast Duck with Orange Sauce	£10.00
Szechuan Roast Duck	£10.00
Kung Po Roast Duck	£10.00
Roast Duck & Cashew Nut	£10.00
Roast Duck & Fresh Mushroom	£9.50
Aromatic Crispy Duck* Half £19.00 Whole	£36.00
(Served with Pancake, Cucumber, Spring Onion & Hoi Sin	Sauce)

### **Meat Dishes**

Fillet Steak Peking Style*	£16.00
Spicy Beef Peking Style	£9.50
Salt & Chilli Beef	£9.50
Beef & Green Pepper with Blackbean Sauce	£9.00
Beef & Green Pepper with Chilli Sauce	£9.00
Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion	£9.00
Beef & Broccoli with Ginger	£9.00
Beef with Mandarin Sauce	£9.00
Szechuan Beef	£9.00
Kung Po Beef	£9.00
Beef & Cashew Nut	£9.00
Beef & Fresh Mushroom	£8.50
Spicy BBQ Pork Peking Style	£9.50
Salt & Chilli BBQ Pork	£9.50
BBQ Pork & Green Pepper with Blackbean Sauce	£9.00
BBQ Pork with Mandarin Sauce	<b>29.00</b>
Szechuan BBQ Pork	£9.00
Kung Po BBQ Pork	£9.00
BBQ Pork & Cashew Nut	£9.00
BBQ Pork & Fresh Mushroom	£8.50

# **Seafood Dishes**

Spicy King Prawn Peking Style	£10.5
Salt & Chilli King Prawn	£10.5
King Prawn & Green Pepper with Blackbean Sauce	£10.0
King Prawn & Green Pepper with Chilli Sauce	£10.0
King Prawn with Ginger & Spring Onion	£10.0
King Prawn & Broccoli with Ginger	£10.0
King Prawn with Mandarin Sauce	£10.0
Szechuan King Prawn	£10.0
Kung Po King Prawn	£10.0
King Prawn & Cashew Nut	£10.0
King Prawn & Fresh Mushroom	£9.5

# Curry Dishes (Mushroom add 50p)

Kwang Tung Special Curry	£10.0
King Prawn Curry	<b>£9.</b> 5
Roast Duck Curry	<b>£9.</b> 5
Curry Chicken Breast	
BBQ Pork Curry	
Chicken Curry	
Beef Curry	
Mixed Vegetable Curry	
Mushroom Curry	

# Satav Dishes

atay Disties	
vang Tung Special Satay	£10.00
ng Prawn Satay	£10.50
nicken Satay	29.00
eef Satay	£9.00

# **Sweet & Sour Dishes**

Sweet & Sour King Prawn Peking Style	£10.50
Sweet & Sour King Prawn	£9.50
Sweet & Sour Chicken Peking Style	£9.50
Sweet & Sour Chicken	£8.50

# Vegetarian Diches

vegetarian Dishes	
Mixed Vegetable with Blackbean Sauce	£9.0
Szechuan Mixed Vegetable	£9.0
Kung Po Mixed Vegetable	£9.0
Sweet Sour Mixed Vegetable	£8.5
Mushroom Chop Suey	£8.5
Mushroom Chow Mein*	£8.5
Vegetarian Chow Mein*	£8.5
Mushroom Fried Rice*	£8.5
Vegetarian Fried Rice*	£8.5
Vegetarian Singapore Rice Noodle*	£9.0
Vegetarian Singapore Chow Mein*	£9.0
Vegetarian Singapore Fried Rice*	£9.0

# Fried Rice Dishes (Curry Sauce Add 50p)

Kwang Tung Special Fried Rice*	£10.00
King Prawn Fried Rice*	£9.50
Roast Duck Fried Rice*	£9.50
Singapore Fried Rice*	£9.00
Chicken & BBQ Pork Fried Rice*	£9.00
Chicken Breast Fried Rice*	£9.00
BBQ Pork Fried Rice*	£8.50
Chicken Fried Rice*	£8.50
Beef Fried Rice*	£8.50
Ham Fried Rice*	£8.50

# **Chow Mein Dishes**

Kwang Tung Special Chow Mein*	£10.0
King Prawn Chow Mein*	£9.5
Roast Duck Chow Mein*	£9.5
Chicken Breast Chow Mein*	£9.0
BBQ Pork Chow Mein*	£8.5
Chicken Chow Mein*	£8.5
Beef Chow Mein*	£8.5
King Prawn Chow Mein with Blackbean Sauce*	£10.0
BBQ Pork Chow Mein with Blackbean Sauce*	£9.0
Chicken Chow Mein with Blackbean Sauce*	£9.0
Beef Chow Mein with Blackbean Sauce*	£9.0
Singapore Rice Noodle*	£9.0
Singapore Chow Mein*	£9.0
Kids Dishes	

Chicken Balls (4) & Chips	<b>£7.00</b>
Fish Fingers (3) & Chips	<b>£7.00</b>
Sausages (3) & Chips	<b>£7.00</b>
Chicken Curry and Fried Rice	£7.00
Beef Curry and Fried Rice	<b>£7.00</b>
Sweet and Sour Chicken and Fried Rice	<b>£7.00</b>
Chicken Chow Mein	<b>£7.00</b>
Chicken Fried Rice	<b>£7.00</b>
Ham Fried Rice	<b>£7.00</b>

# **European Dishes** (All Serve with Chips)

Grilled Fillet Steak	<b>£22.00</b>
Grilled Sirloin Steak	<b>£20.00</b>
Mixed Grill	£12.00
Chicken Maryland	£10.50
Roast Chicken Breast	<b>£9.50</b>
Roust Gillorell Bleast	2010

#### **Desserts**

Toffee Banana	£5.5
Toffee Apple	£5.5
Chocolate Fudge Gateau with Ice Cream	£5.0
Vanilla Cheesecake with Ice Cream	£5.0
Apple Pie with Custard	£5.0
Pineapple Fritter with Syrup	£4.5
Banana Fritter with Syrup	£4.5
Apple Fritter with Syrup	£4.5
Ice Cream (3 Scoops)	£4.0

£5.50

### **Side Orders**

Chicken Balls (10 pieces)

Salt and Chilli Chicken Balls (	10 pieces)	£6.50
French Fried Onion Rings		£4.50
Cashew Nuts		<b>£4.50</b>
Fresh Mushrooms with Gravy		£4.00
Stir Fried Onions		£4.00
Plain Chow Mein		£4.00
Vietnamese Prawn Crackers		£3.50
Egg Fried Rice		£3.50
Boiled Rice		£3.00
Chips		£3.00
Salt & Chilli Chips	Large <b>£4.50</b>	Small <b>£3.00</b>
Fried Rice Chips & Sauce	Large <b>£4.50</b>	Small <b>£3.50</b>
Fried Rice & Sauce	Large <b>£4.50</b>	Small <b>£3.50</b>
Chips & Sauce	Large <b>£4.50</b>	Small <b>£3.00</b>

#### Sauces

Sweet & Sour Sauce	Large <b>£3.50</b>	Small <b>£3.0</b> 0
Szechuan Sauce	Large <b>£3.50</b>	Small <b>£3.0</b> 0
Kung Po Sauce	Large <b>£3.50</b>	Small <b>£3.0</b> 0
Curry Sauce	Large <b>£3.50</b>	Small <b>£3.0</b> 0
Satay Sauce	Large <b>£3.50</b>	Small <b>£3.0</b> 0
Gravy Sauce	Large <b>£3.50</b>	Small <b>£3.0</b> 0

All our chicken dishes are from 100% chicken breast. All our beef dishes and steaks are from 100% scotch beef and are supplied by our local Phelps **Butchers in Causeyside Street.** 

# **Special Set Dinners**

### **Dinner for Two - £28.00**

Chicken Noodle Soup or Prawn Cocktail Choice of any 3 Chinese Main Dishes Boiled Rice or Fried Rice or Chips Prawn Crackers

## **Dinner for Three - £42.00**

Chicken Noodle Soup or Prawn Cocktail Choice of any 4 Chinese Main Dishes Boiled Rice or Fried Rice or Chips Prawn Crackers

# Dinner for Four - £56.00

Chicken Noodle Soup or Prawn Cocktail Choice of any 5 Chinese Main Dishes Boiled Rice or Fried Rice or Chips Prawn Crackers

### **Set Dinner Supplements**

Chicken Sweetcom or Chicken Mushroom Soup - FREE Won Ton Soup or Hot & Sour Soup - **£0.50** Pancake Roll - £1.00 Spare Ribs or Chicken Wings instead of 2 starters - £2.00

PLEASE NOTE All \* marked dishes can not be selected for our Set Dinners. All Dishes Expect Chow Mein/Fried Rice Dishes Include Boiled Rice or Chips - Fried Rice 50p Extra | Noodles £1.00 Extra